

Membership Form

Thank you for your interest in the Mattapoisett Woman's Club.

The Mattapoisett Woman's Club was organized in the fall of 1941 with civic, social, educational and philanthropic objectives in mind.

Over 75 years later, those objectives remain the same.

From scholarships and town improvements to activism and volunteer work this strong group of women have shaped Mattapoisett's history.

Visit www.mattapoisettwomansclub.org for more information

Return the bottom portion of this form by mail with a check for \$25.00 payable to MWC to:

Mattapoisett Woman's Club Post Office Box 1444 Mattapoisett MA 02739-1444 Attn: Membership, Dues

Receipt will be acknowledged.

| | | |
|------|------|--|

I want to become a member!

| Name: | | | | | |
|--|---------|--|--|--|--|
| Home Address: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Mailing Address if different: | | | | | |
| Home Phone: | _ Cell: | | | | |
| Email: | | | | | |
| Please add me to the Mattapoisett Woman's Club email list! | | | | | |